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Species

Product Description
A rich, supplemental source of B-Complex vitamins, protein, amino acids, and minerals. Add 
brewer’s yeast to your daily feeding regimen to promote healthy skin, hair, eyes, and liver 
function in dogs and horses.

Directions For Use
Horses: 1 to 4 tablespoons per day top-dressed or mixed with feed 
Ponies: 1 to 2 tablespoons per day top-dressed or mixed with feed 
Dogs: Up to 1 tablespoon per day, top-dressed or mixed with feed

Storage
Store in a cool, dry place.

Brewers Yeast
Nutritional Supplements

MPN SIZE CASE

21255161 2 lbs 6

21255162 15 lbs 1

HorsesDogs
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See label for complete indications, precautions, warnings, residue information, and use directions.

Ingredients 
Brewers Dried Yeast

Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein (min)

Lysine (min)

Methionine (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Crude Fiber (max)

Calcium (min)

Calcium (max)

Phosphorus (min)

Moisture (max)

Ash (max)

DI-alpha-tocopheryl (Vitamin E) (min)

Riboflavin (min)

Thiamin (min)

Niacin (min)

Pyridoxine (min)

Folic Acid (min)

35% 

1.98%

0.67%

1.0%

10%

0.25%

0.75%

0.65%

8.5%

5.0%

1.13 IU

1.06 mg

9.6 mg

10.63 mg

0.52 mg

0.24 mg

 


