Product Detailer





Brewers Yeast

Nutritional Supplements

Product Description

A rich, supplemental source of B-Complex vitamins, protein, amino acids, and minerals. Add brewer's yeast to your daily feeding regimen to promote healthy skin, hair, eyes, and liver function in dogs and horses.

Directions For Use

Horses: 1 to 4 tablespoons per day top-dressed or mixed with feed Ponies: 1 to 2 tablespoons per day top-dressed or mixed with feed Dogs: Up to 1 tablespoon per day, top-dressed or mixed with feed

Storage

Store in a cool, dry place.

Species





Dogs Horses

MPN	SIZE	CASE
21255161	2 lbs	6
21255162	15 lbs	1



Page 1 of 2 August 2021





Product Detailer





Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein (min)	35%
Lysine (min)	1.98%
Methionine (min)	0.67%
Crude Fat (min)	1.0%
Crude Fiber (max)	10%
Calcium (min)	0.25%
Calcium (max)	0.75%
Phosphorus (min)	0.65%
Moisture (max)	8.5%
Ash (max)	5.0%
DI-alpha-tocopheryl (Vitamin E) (min)	1.13 IU
Riboflavin (min)	1.06 mg
Thiamin (min)	9.6 mg
Niacin (min)	10.63 mg
Pyridoxine (min)	0.52 mg
Folic Acid (min)	0.24 mg

Ingredients

Brewers Dried Yeast

See label for complete indications, precautions, warnings, residue information, and use directions.

August 2021 Page 2 of 2



